
Friendship Center

 

8441 SW Hwy. 200
Ocala, Florida 34481

               Brian Jones
           407-516-9405
   bjones@selectstrat.com

A Winn Dixie 46,422 SF

8447 AVAILABLE 9,504 SF

101 Estate Jewelry & More 1,000 SF

103 Friendship Barbers 1,000 SF

105 Darrell’s Diner 1,800 SF

109 Hair To Impress Salon 1,600 SF

113 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF

115 Barbara Bucy, DMD 1,163 SF

117 Fero and Sons Insurance 1,000 SF

119 Edward D. Jones 1,000 SF

121 Friendship Golf Cars 2,000 SF

131 Sky Nails 1,540 SF

133 Pizza Hut 1,400 SF

135 Yours Truly Cards & Gifts 2,600 SF

139
B-Healthy Natural Food & 
Body

1,200 SF

141 AVAILABLE 2,600 SF

145 H&R Block 1,400 SF

147 AVAILABLE 2,800 SF

8505 A True Value Hardware 11,792 SF

8505 B AVAILABLE 9,925 SF

TOTAL 103,335 SF

OCCUPANCY 76%
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Suite  Tenant  SF
A  Roses     46,422
8447  Ocala Golf Cart Supercenter 9,504
101  Available   1,000
103  Friendship Barbers  1,000
105  Darrell’s Diner   1,800
109  Hair to Impress Salon  1,600
113  Marty & Higgins Realty  1,200
115  Barbara Bucy, DMD  1,163
117  Fero & Sons Insurance  2,000
121  Unagi Martial Arts  2,000
131  Sky Nails   1,540
133  Pizza Hut   1,400
135  Yours Truly Cards & Gifts  2,546
139  B-Healthy Natural Food  1,200
141  Physical Therapy   2,600
145  H&R Block   1,400
147  El Mezcal - Mexican Restaurant  2,800
8505 A  Home Hardware   11,792
8505 B  Ocala Golf Cart Supercenter 10,638

Total      103,335
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